el Trinity Academy

Academic Year Calendar 2023-24

2023

Tuesday, September 5*

Friday, September 8"

Monday, September 11

Friday, September 15

Thursday, October 5"

Monday, October 23

Friday, October 27"

Friday, November 3*

Wednesday, November 22"

Classes Resume

December 4" — 8

December 117 - 14%
Thursday, December 14®

School Opens: 8:20 AM (full day)

Formal Dedication and Blessing of School Year
All School Mass: 8:45 AM

Special Assembly: Honoring America, 8:30 AM

Mass and Outdoor Eucharistic Procession with

Recitation of the Holy Rosary: 8:45 AM

Annual Pilgrimage to Holy Hill & Pumpkin Farm

R&R Day: No School (No Homework)

K-8 Pumpkin Party: 2:00 PM

Parent-Teacher Conferences: 2:30-8 PM
School dismissal: 2:00 PM

Thantksgiving Recess: No School
Monday, November 27"

LS Review Week

Exams: 1:30 PM dismissal

Exams: 2:30 PM dismissal
Christmas Program: 7:00 PM
(Christmas Break: Dec. 15" — Jan. 2™



Tuesday, January 2™

Friday, January 5"

Friday, February 2™

Tuesday, February 6"

Monday, February 12

March 11% — 15%

March 18" — 21*

March 25"- April 4"

Friday, May 10"

May 20 - May 24t

Monday, May 27*

May 28" — May 30"

Friday, May 31*

Saturday, June 1%

Classes resume

Anniversary: Dedication of the Chapel of the Holy Spirit
1:30 PM Mass, followed by Annual Forty Hours Devotion
3 PM Friday -10 AM Sunday (Frz. Jan. 5-Sun. Jan. 7)

Feast of the Presentation: School Essay Competitions,
Spelling Bees, Art Contest, Snow Sculpture Contest

Picture Day

R&R Day: No School (No Homework)

LS Review Week

Exams: (12:30 PM dismissal March 18" — 21%)
Spring Break: Mar. 21 (12:30 PM) - April 8 (school resumes)

Rome Pilgrimage (Dates Tentative)

May Day Crowning, Classroom visitations (K-5"); Academic Decathlon
(6™-12™); Picnic Lunch; May Day Games

LS Review Week (Exams Begin: May 24" PM)

Memorial Day: No School

Exams: 12:30 dismissal

Baccalaureate Mass, Grade 12: 10:30 AM
Chapel of the Holy Spirit, Senior Breakfast

Lower, Middle, and High School Awards: 11:30 AM



